

City of Albuquerque

City of Albuquerque Government Center One Civic Plaza Albuquerque, NM 87102

Legislation Details

File #: EC-23-391

Type: Executive Communication Status: Failed

File created: 11/20/2023 In control: City Council

Final action: 2/21/2024

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Mayor's appointment of Dr. Michael Wartell to the Personnel Board

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. EC-391

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/21/2024	1	City Council	Confirmed	Fail
1/22/2024	1	City Council	Postponed	Pass
1/8/2024	1	City Council	Postponed	Pass
12/4/2023	1	City Council	Postponed	Pass
11/20/2023	1	City Council	Received	
11/20/2023	1	President	To be heard at the Council Meeting	